
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Amanda Altobano UC Davis aoaltobano@ucdavis.edu
Yesenia Garcia Contreras UC Davis ygarciacontreras@ucdavis.edu

Brad Rubash Carrier brad.rubash@carrier.com
Brian Ledac Carrier brian.leduc@carrier.com
Bridget Volz Carrier bridget.volz@carrier.com
Chris Ruch National Energy Management 

Institute (NEMI)
cruch@nemionline.org

Chrystal Joliffe Carrier chrystal.jolliiffe@carrier.com
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org
Daniel Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com
David Mannfeld Carrier david.l.mannfeld@carrier.com
Dion Abril Western States Council dion@wscsmw.org
Dustin Eplee Carrier dustin.eplee@carrier.com
Ed Morris Carrier ed.morris@carrier.com
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Josh Vanier ETC jvanier@etcconnect.com
Justin Mezzadri Carrier Justin.mezzadri@carrier.com
Lauren Scott Acuity Brands lauren.scott@acuitybrands.com
Levin Nock DesignLights Consortium lnock@designlights.org
Martin Vu RMS Energy Consulting Mvu@rmsenergyconsulting.com
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Peter McKinney Carrier Peter.mckinney@carrier.com
Randy Young Sheet Metal Workers Local 104 randy@smw104.org
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com

Alexander Rider UEI alexander.nider@uei.com
Andrew Palmes UEI andrew.palmes@uei.com
Binh Lai UEI binh.lai@uei.com
Brad Wagner UEI brad.wagner@uei.com
Chris Aughinbaugh UEI caughinbaugh@uei.com
Chye Hwa Loo UEI cloo@uei.com
Dai Tanaka UEI dtanaka@uei.com
Darryl DeAngelis Ebtron darryld@ebtron.com
Frank Cheng RCS Technology fcheng@rcstechnology.com
Frank Kelly UEI fkelly@uei.com
Gonzalo Miguez UEI gonzalo.miguez@uei.com
Hrag Ohannessian UEI hohannessian@uei.com
ian Swanlund UEI ian.swanlund@uei.com

05-24-23 CEA Member Webinar Attendance

CEA Staff

CEA Members

CEA Guests



Jake Shaffer UEI jake.shaffer@uei.com
John Elliott UEI jelloitt@uei.com
Luis Villagomez UEI lvillagomez@uei.com
Lynne Mitschke Independent MitschkeEnergy@gmail.com
Mark Momot UEI mmomot@uei.com
Matt Fox UEI mfox@uei.com
Matt Acosta UEI macosta@uei.com
Mehrdaf Rasoli UEI mrasoli@uei.com
Michael Ernst UEI mernst@uei.com
Michael Masters UEI mmasters@uei.com
Michael Hoffman UEI mhoffman@uei.com
Monica Aleman UEI maleman@uei.com
Nisha Bhakta UEI nbhakta@uei.com
Omar Gonzalez UEI ogonzalez@uei.com
Ricky Reed UEI rreed@uei.com
Shadi Youssef UEI Shadi.Youssef@uei.com
Shing Chen Discover Ecolink shingchen@discoverecolink.com
Tim O'Hara RCS Technology tohara@rcstechnology.com
Tom Rittmaster UEI Thomas.Rittmaster@uei.com
Tom Nierodzinski UEI tom.nierodzinski@uei.com

Speakers
David Velazquez California Energy Commission david.velazquez@energy.ca.gov
Michael Shewmaker California Energy Commission michael.shewmaker@energy.ca.gov


